26 Agustos 2023 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:22:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 BAYZEKI(3)

2 BLUE SEAWIND(4)
3 MYDARK ANGEL(1)
4 KINGBALOTELLI(5)
5 LEOGRAND(6)
6 MAGIC BOOM7)

7 SAHDEMRKIR(2)

8 SARISIN PRENSES(8)

Yas
3yae

3yae
3ydd
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yae

3yad

Yans Sonuglan

1.)80.000 &
1.)18.400 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - FOURTUNE

RED GIANT (USA) - SENAZL
TEVSLL - MOTREVLA (IRE)
HEVBWORTH (USA) - ALBATRAOZ
YILDRIVBEY - MUNKHBAT
TOROK (IRE) - SERENARA
KIRDEVIRKIR - STORMOF THECITY

YAVUZSH. - SATANA

SARTLI 19
2.)32.000 v
2)7.360 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 1. AKYAWZ
54 AH.BAYAR
57 Y.GELIKBAS
56 F.YARDIMCI
56 N.ALTIN
56 B.BEKTAS
60 | KATAR
56 Y.CENGIiZ

Sahip
RES. DEMR

ZUL. HATUNOGLU
SEY. KARAKAN

A TUN. BACANLI
KAD. FELHAN

M FES. GizIK
SAL. ClzIK

M FES. GizIK

58 kg,

3.)16.000 ¢
3)3680 ¢

Antrendrii
OSMDEMR

EALTIN
MBARCIN
EALTIN
MBARCIN
T.CiziK
V.GiZIK

T.CizIK

Derece

1.20.66

1.20.75

1.21.08

1.21.57

1.21.58

1.24.48

1.25.33

1.28.26

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (20. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

Gy
2,85

2,10
2,25
3,30
4,55
345
8,65

3,45

4)8.000 &
4)1.840 %

AGF
18.62(3)

19.45(1)
14.25(4)
18.92(2)
9.86(6)
11(5)
6.01(7)

1.9(5)

St Fark
6 Yarim Boy

8 2Boy
4 3Boy
7 Burun
1
5
3

2

GANYAN(3) 2,85 4, IKILi(3/4) 4,70 +, SIRALI IKiLi(3/4) 8,75 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/4/1) 36,56 £, PLASE(3) :1,05 +, PLASE@) :1,05 *, 2. CIFTE(6/3) :17,10 £

GGk HP

4 Boy

29

28

28

24

22

25

28

24



